
RUN FOR THE SADDLES

SEPTEMBER 21/22

Noertzange

Association sans but lucratif Siege social Mompach

  7, op der Klopp

L-6695 Mompach FINALS: 

Tél : 00352 72 96 53 RUN FOR THE SADDLE
see rules on www.qhal.lu

E-mail   qhal@tango.lu

 AQHA SHOW 

Association sans but lucratif Siege social Mompach AQHA Open Classes 
International Affiliate of the AQHA AQHA Amateur Classes

  7, op der Klopp AQHA Youth Classes
L-6695 Mompach AQHA NOVICE Amateur

Tél : 00352 72 96 53 AQHA NOVICE Youth

E-mail   qhal@tango.lu

WRAL SHOW

Beginner-,  Youth-,  Open- Classes 

FLSE
Association sans but lucratif Siege social Mompach

International affiliate of the APHA FLSE-Youth-Classes 
FLSE-Open-Classes 

  7, op der Klopp
L-6695 Mompach

Tél : 00352 72 96 53 Noertzange, Luxembourg

E-mail   qhal@tango.lu Indoor Arena: 20 x 50 m

Warmup Arena: 20 x 30 m

INFOS ON www.qhal.lu

www.qhal.lu



Please send this Form to: QHAL, 7, op der Klopp  L-6695 Mompach, Fax 00352 729653
E-mail:   qhal@tango.lu

HORSE NAME: HORSE ID :
OWNER NAME: YEAR FOALED : Sex:
RIDER NAME: OWNER ID:
PHONE Nr: RIDER ID:
ADDRESS:

E-MAIL:

!!! NUMBER OF BOXES IS LIMITED  !!!
Regular Stable ( only Straw bedding)

for WRAL/QHAL/PHAL members 65,00 Euro
for non-members 75,00 Euro

Shavings .+  45 Euro

If possible, please place my stables next to ……………………………………………..

!!! FIRST PAYED, FIRST SERVERD !!!
QUARTER HORSE ASS'N Luxembourg,  LU18 0141 0334 2150 0000 

BIC code: CELLLULL      ING Luxembourg S.A.

37 AQHA 1031 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
38 AQHA 1032 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
39 AQHA 1033 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
40 AQHA 1034 AGED STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
41 AQHA 1730 PERFORMANCE STALLIONS OPEN 15,00
42 AQHA 1054 YEARLING MARES OPEN 15,00
43 AQHA 1055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN 15,00
44 AQHA 1056 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN 15,00
45 AQHA 1057 AGED MARES OPEN 15,00
46 AQHA 1750 PERFORMANCE MARES OPEN 15,00
47 AQHA 1074 YEARLING GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
48 AQHA 1075 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
49 AQHA 1076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
50 AQHA 1077 AGED GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
51 AQHA 1770 PERFORMANCE GELDINGS OPEN 15,00
74 AQHA 1340 REINING OPEN 15,00
11 AQHA 1347 GREEN REINING OPEN 15,00
30 AQHA 1360 WESTERN RIDING OPEN 15,00
60 AQHA 1380 TRAIL OPEN 15,00
13 AQHA 1383 GREEN TRAIL OPEN 15,00
70 AQHA 1420 WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 15,00
24 AQHA 1424 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 15,00
63 AQHA 1430 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN 15,00

2 AQHA 1440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 15,00
1 AQHA 1443 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 15,00

53 AQHA 2120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR 15,00
36 AQHA 2340 REINING AMATEUR 15,00
31 AQHA 2360 WESTERN RIDING AMATEUR 15,00
58 AQHA 2380 TRAIL AMATEUR 15,00
33 AQHA 2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR 15,00
71 AQHA 2420 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR 15,00
28 AQHA 2430 RANCH PLEASURE AMATEUR 15,00

3 AQHA 2440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE AMATEUR 15,00
7 AQHA 2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION AMATEUR 15,00

55 AQHA 3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Amat 15,00
73 AQHA 3340 REINING Novice Amat 15,00
15 AQHA 3380 TRAIL Novice Amat 15,00
68 AQHA 3400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Amat 15,00
25 AQHA 3420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Amat 15,00

5 AQHA 3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Novice Amat 15,00
8 AQHA 3520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION Novice Amat 15,00

 ENTRY FORM 
Noertzange (Luxbg.), SEPTEMBER 21-22, 2013

Please add a copy of curent membershipcard and  of the registration papers of the horse



54 AQHA 4120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH 10,00
72 AQHA 4340 REINING YOUTH 10,00
59 AQHA 4380 TRAIL YOUTH 10,00
34 AQHA 4400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH 10,00
66 AQHA 4420 WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH 10,00
29 AQHA 4430 RANCH PLEASURE YOUTH 10,00

4 AQHA 4440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE YOUTH 10,00
6 AQHA 4520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION YOUTH 10,00

56 AQHA 5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Youth 10,00
35 AQHA 5340 REINING Novice Youth 10,00
16 AQHA 5380 TRAIL Novice Youth 10,00
69 AQHA 5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Youth 10,00
26 AQHA 5420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Youth 10,00

9 AQHA 5520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION Novice Youth 10,00

52 WRAL 1202 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER BEGINNER 10,00
32 WRAL 2402 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP BEGINNER 10,00
67 WRAL 2405 HORSEMANSHIP WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00
10 WRAL 3402 REINING BEGINNER 10,00
14 WRAL 3802 TRAIL BEGINNER 10,00
12 WRAL 3812 TRAIL  WALK-TROT BEGINNER 10,00
65 WRAL 4202 WESTERN PLEASURE  BEGINNER 10,00
19 WRAL 4205 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT BEGINNER 15,00

57 WRAL 3822 Trail in Hand ( all ages) OPEN 15,00
61 WRAL 3823 Horse&Dog Trail OPEN 15,00
27 WRAL 4209 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN 15,00
22 WRAL/FLSE 340 REINING OPEN 15,00
18 WRAL/FLSE 380 TRAIL OPEN 15,00
21 WRAL/FLSE 420 WESTERN PLEASURE AA OPEN 15,00

62 WRAL 111 LEAD-LINE 10&under 7,00
64 WRAL 4214 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT YOUTH 7,00
23 WRAL/FLSE 3404 REINING YOUTH 7,00
17 WRAL/FLSE 3804 TRAIL YOUTH 7,00
20 WRAL/FLSE 4204 WESTERN PLEASURE  YOUTH 7,00

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY TOTAL ENTRIES 0
I, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility OFFICE CHARGE 15,00
 for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or properties, how so ever caused and that I comply with  the rules LATE FEE 25,00
 as stated in the showanouncement. With my binding signature I hereby certify that my horses are free of disease and BOXE
vaccinated against influenza, are  covered by a liability insurance and that I have a liability accident insurance  on the TOTAL DUE
showday. I hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for a verterinary examination if such will be necessary. Owners are Total
responible for there dogs.

SIGNATURE:………………… DATE:…………………………

PLEASE PAY  BY VIREMENT TO:

QUARTER HORSE ASS'N Luxembourg,  LU18 0141 0334 2150 0000 
BIC code: CELLLULL      ING Luxembourg S.A.

This form must be send to : QHAL, 7, op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach 

E-Mail: qhal@tango.lu

org: WRAL asbl; QHAL asbl, PHAL asbl, 7, op der Klopp, L-6695 Mompach



Saturday September 21, 2013 show start at 9:00hour Sunday September 22. 2013 show start at 8:00hour

1 AQHA 1443 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 37 AQHA 1031 YEARLING STALLIONS OPEN
2 AQHA 1440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE OPEN 38 AQHA 1032 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN
3 AQHA 2440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE AMATEUR 39 AQHA 1033 THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS OPEN
4 AQHA 4440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE YOUTH 40 AQHA 1034 AGED STALLIONS OPEN
5 AQHA 3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Novice Amat 41 AQHA 1730 PERFORMANCE STALLIONS OPEN
6 AQHA 4520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION YOUTH 42 AQHA 1054 YEARLING MARES OPEN
7 AQHA 2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION AMATEUR 43 AQHA 1055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES OPEN
8 AQHA 3520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION Novice Amat 44 AQHA 1056 THREE YEAR OLD MARES OPEN
9 AQHA 5520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION Novice Youth 45 AQHA 1057 AGED MARES OPEN

46 AQHA 1750 PERFORMANCE MARES OPEN
10 WRAL 3402 REINING BEGINNER 47 AQHA 1074 YEARLING GELDINGS OPEN
11 AQHA 1347 GREEN REINING OPEN 48 AQHA 1075 TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN

49 AQHA 1076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS OPEN
12 WRAL 3812 TRAIL  WALK-TROT BEGINNER 50 AQHA 1077 AGED GELDINGS OPEN
13 AQHA 1383 GREEN TRAIL OPEN 51 AQHA 1770 PERFORMANCE GELDINGS OPEN
14 WRAL 3802 TRAIL BEGINNER 52 WRAL 1202 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER BEGINNER
15 AQHA 3380 TRAIL Novice Amat 53 AQHA 2120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR
16 AQHA 5380 TRAIL Novice Youth 54 AQHA 4120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH
17 WRAL/FLSE 3804 TRAIL YOUTH 55 AQHA 3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Amat
18 WRAL/FLSE 380 TRAIL OPEN 56 AQHA 5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Novice Youth

19 WRAL 4205 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT BEGINNER 57 WRAL 3822 Trail in Hand ( all ages) OPEN
20 WRAL/FLSE 4204 WESTERN PLEASURE  YOUTH 58 AQHA 2380 TRAIL AMATEUR
21 WRAL/FLSE 420 WESTERN PLEASURE AA OPEN 59 AQHA 4380 TRAIL YOUTH

60 AQHA 1380 TRAIL OPEN
22 WRAL/FLSE 340 REINING OPEN 61 WRAL 3823 Horse&Dog Trail OPEN
23 WRAL/FLSE 3404 REINING YOUTH

62 WRAL 111 LEAD-LINE 10&under
24 AQHA 1424 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 63 AQHA 1430 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN
25 AQHA 3420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Amat 64 WRAL 4214 WESTERN PLEASURE WALK-TROT YOUTH
26 AQHA 5420 WESTERN PLEASURE  Novice Youth

65 WRAL 4202 WESTERN PLEASURE  BEGINNER
27 WRAL 4209 RANCH PLEASURE OPEN 66 AQHA 4420 WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH
28 AQHA 2430 RANCH PLEASURE AMATEUR
29 AQHA 4430 RANCH PLEASURE YOUTH 67 WRAL 2405 HORSEMANSHIP WALK-TROT BEGINNER

68 AQHA 3400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Amat
30 AQHA 1360 WESTERN RIDING OPEN 69 AQHA 5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP Novice Youth
31 AQHA 2360 WESTERN RIDING AMATEUR

70 AQHA 1420 WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN
32 WRAL 2402 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP BEGINNER 71 AQHA 2420 WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR
33 AQHA 2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR
34 AQHA 4400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH 72 AQHA 4340 REINING YOUTH

73 AQHA 3340 REINING Novice Amat
35 AQHA 5340 REINING Novice Youth 74 AQHA 1340 REINING OPEN
36 AQHA 2340 REINING AMATEUR

TIME SHEET
Noertzange (Luxbg.), September 21-22, 2013


